SUPPLEMENTAL LEASE AGREEMENT

U ,
SUPPLEMENTAL LEASE AGREEMENT NO. IFO LEASE NO. DAT PAGE
6 GS-04B-61037 2/ 72 /20/ 2 10f2
ADDBESS OF PREMISES Fi F

145 King Street, Charleston, SC 29401
THIS AGREEMENT, made and entered into this date by and between KING & QUEEN COMPANY

whose address is 145 KING STREET, SUITE 100
CHARLESTON, SC 29401-2228

hereinafter called the Lessor, and the UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, hereinafter cailed the Government:

WHEREAS, the parties hereto desire to amend the above Lease coniract as indicated below.

NOW THEREFORE, these parties for the considerations hereinafier mentioned covenant and agree that the said Lease is
amended effective February 16, 2012, as follows:

This Supplemental Lease Agreement (SLA) No. 86 has been prepared to issue acceptance and Notice to
Proceed of the Lessor's proposals, indicated in Exhibit "A” attached 1o this SLA, in the total amount of
$18,711.81, for the following fees associated with additional alterations. The cost has been determined to be
fair and reasonable.

Payment will be due only for items which are listed in the Scope of Work, Exhibit “A” attached 1o this SLA or
requested in writing by the Contracting Officer.” Payments for each change item listed on Page 2 of SLA
No. 6 shall not exceed the approved amount listed.

The Lessor will be issued a lump sum payment upon completion, inspection and acceptance of the Scope of
Work by the Government. Payment is predicated on receipt of this signed SLA and a certified invoice at the
time of work completion. Al invoices shall be sent to: U. S. General Services Administration, Finance Division —
7BCP, 819 Taylor Street, Fort Worth, Texas 76102-0181. The Payment Document Cade No. is

PS in the amount $18,711.81 must be included with payment submittals. Upon said payment,
all removabie non-structural fixtures shall become the property of the Government and may be changed,
relocated and/ar removed from the leased premises by the Government.”

[THE REMAINDER OF THIS PAGE INTENTIONAILY LEFT BLANK]

Continued on Page 2

reto have hereunto subscribed their names as of the date first above written.
LESSOR

MAME OF SIGNER

TIBRAD \A_Ql\/t/(WLCVL(
ADDHiSZ\ ol K\fu\v - 6U\J\\€ \UU (1/\_0&"{—\.03\6/\43 “—~ & G=F 7

IN PRESENCE OF
SIGNA MNAME OF SIGNER
o e & o
[Le iy S, Ste (s Claodin S Dovol

NITED STATES OF AMERICA

e ra Donaldson
Wil W

u GSA FORM 276 (REV. 8/2006)
Previaus edition is not usable







Accessibility Report





		Filename: 

		LSC61037-SLA-6-_R.pdf









		Report created by: 

		



		Organization: 

		LMI







 [Personal and organization information from the Preferences > Identity dialog.]



Summary



The checker found no problems in this document.





		Needs manual check: 0



		Passed manually: 0



		Failed manually: 0



		Skipped: 20



		Passed: 12



		Failed: 0







Detailed Report





		Document





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Accessibility permission flag		Skipped		Accessibility permission flag must be set



		Image-only PDF		Skipped		Document is not image-only PDF



		Tagged PDF		Skipped		Document is tagged PDF



		Logical Reading Order		Skipped		Document structure provides a logical reading order



		Primary language		Passed		Text language is specified



		Title		Skipped		Document title is showing in title bar



		Bookmarks		Skipped		Bookmarks are present in large documents



		Color contrast		Skipped		Document has appropriate color contrast



		Page Content





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged content		Passed		All page content is tagged



		Tagged annotations		Skipped		All annotations are tagged



		Tab order		Passed		Tab order is consistent with structure order



		Character encoding		Passed		Reliable character encoding is provided



		Tagged multimedia		Skipped		All multimedia objects are tagged



		Screen flicker		Skipped		Page will not cause screen flicker



		Scripts		Skipped		No inaccessible scripts



		Timed responses		Skipped		Page does not require timed responses



		Navigation links		Skipped		Navigation links are not repetitive



		Forms





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged form fields		Skipped		All form fields are tagged



		Field descriptions		Passed		All form fields have description



		Alternate Text





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Figures alternate text		Passed		Figures require alternate text



		Nested alternate text		Skipped		Alternate text that will never be read



		Associated with content		Skipped		Alternate text must be associated with some content



		Hides annotation		Skipped		Alternate text should not hide annotation



		Other elements alternate text		Skipped		Other elements that require alternate text



		Tables





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Rows		Passed		TR must be a child of Table, THead, TBody, or TFoot



		TH and TD		Passed		TH and TD must be children of TR



		Headers		Passed		Tables should have headers



		Regularity		Passed		Tables must contain the same number of columns in each row and rows in each column



		Summary		Skipped		Tables must have a summary



		Lists





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		List items		Passed		LI must be a child of L



		Lbl and LBody		Passed		Lbl and LBody must be children of LI



		Headings





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Appropriate nesting		Skipped		Appropriate nesting










Back to Top



